
100 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Jada Solis 13.96 6 3rd
Jazlynn Luna 14.32 1 6th
Kenzi Lofton 15.48

200 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Belle Arguello 29.06 10 1st
Brooke Greer 33.20
Ivy Sage 32.86

400 M Dash
Name Time Points Place

Anniston Patschke 1:11.05 10 1st
Ivy Sage 1:11.34 8 2nd
Taylor Gandy 1:15.75

800 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Ivy Sage 2:54.50 8 2nd
Katelyn Turner 2:51.10 10 1st
Lilli Soto 3:05.24 2 5th

1600 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Briar Griffis 7:53.96 1 6th
Kate Toelle 6:58.59 6 3rd
Navaeh Cortez 6:16.91 10 1st

2400 M Run
Name Time Points Place

Navaeh Cortez 9:54.19 10 1st

100 M Hurdles
Name Time Points Place

Avery Balm 20.53 2 5th
Logan Heard 16.21 10 1st
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300 M Hurdles
Name Time Points Place

Avery Balm 1:00.54 6 3rd
Logan Heard 49.93 10 1st

4x100 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Belle Arguello 55.49 16 2nd
Jazlynn Luna
Katelyn Turner
Sloane Light

4x200 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Belle Arguello
Jada Solis
Katelyn Turner
Sloane Light

4x400 M Relay
Name Time Points Place

Anniston Patschke 4:43.03 20 1st
Jazlynn Luna
Logan Heard
Sloane Light

Long Jump
Name Best Distance Points Place

Jazlynn Luna 12-5 1/2 4 4th
Logan Heard 15-1 10 1st

Shot Put
Name Best Distance Points Place

Kenzi Lofton 31-11 1/2 10 1st
Maddie Holmes 26-6 1/2 4 4th
McKinley Evans 26-0 1/2 1 6th
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Discus
Name Best Distance Points Place

Amanda Perales 70-4 8 2nd
Kenzi Lofton 81-2 10 1st
Paige Davis 56-1 4 4th

Triple Jump
Name Best Distance Points Place

Logan Heard 31-8 10 1st
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Place Team Points

1st Idalou 207

2nd Roosevelt 141

3rd Abernathy 125

4th Slaton 114
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100 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Nikki Harris Roosevelt 13.25

2nd Amelia Salas Roosevelt 13.72

3rd Jada Solis Idalou 13.96

4th Lexi Martinez Abernathy 14.10

5th Kala Martinez Roosevelt 14.30

6th Jazlynn Luna Idalou 14.32

200 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Belle Arguello Idalou 29.06

2nd Ciara Marinez Slaton 29.77

3rd Natasha Murphy Roosevelt 30.19

4th Gabriella Flores Slaton 30.30

5th Emma Arnold Abernathy 30.66

6th Kate Dowty Roosevelt 32.12

400 M Dash
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Anniston Patschke Idalou 1:11.05

2nd Ivy Sage Idalou 1:11.34

3rd Myra Salazar Roosevelt 1:13.70

4th Lesette Hernandez Roosevelt 1:14.03

5th Yesenia Rodriguez Slaton 1:15.25

6th Berkley Carver Abernathy 1:15.67

800 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Katelyn Turner Idalou 2:51.10

2nd Ivy Sage Idalou 2:54.50

3rd Lesette Hernandez Roosevelt 2:55.11

4th Jalyssa Benavides Roosevelt 2:59.63

5th Lilli Soto Idalou 3:05.24

6th Kathryn Castillo Slaton 3:05.33

1600 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Navaeh Cortez Idalou 6:16.91

2nd Kristin Chavarin Slaton 6:43.24

3rd Kate Toelle Idalou 6:58.59

4th Vianney Garcia Slaton 7:15.93

5th Adrianna Nunez Abernathy 7:31.91

6th Briar Griffis Idalou 7:53.96

2400 M Run
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Navaeh Cortez Idalou 9:54.19

2nd Kristin Chavarin Slaton 11:12.31

3rd Kathryn Castillo Slaton 11:26.14

4th Felecity Aguirre Slaton 14:05.81

100 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Logan Heard Idalou 16.21

2nd Clara Bender Abernathy 16.97

3rd Isis Hernandez Slaton 18.98

4th Kaylie Canon Roosevelt 19.83

5th Avery Balm Idalou 20.53

6th Zaleigh Sanchez Roosevelt 20.75

300 M Hurdles
Place Athlete Team Time

1st Logan Heard Idalou 49.93

2nd Clara Bender Abernathy 52.00

3rd Avery Balm Idalou 1:00.54

4th Kaylie Canon Roosevelt 1:03.10

5th Paige Rodriquez Slaton 1:08.42

4x100 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Amelia Salas Roosevelt 54.57

Myra Salazar

Kala Martinez

Nikki Harris

2nd Jazlynn Luna Idalou 55.49

Belle Arguello

Katelyn Turner

Sloane Light

3rd Gabriella Flores Slaton 55.91

Isis Hernandez

Ciara Marinez

Yesenia Rodriguez

4th Emma Arnold Abernathy 57.56

Jentry Chisum

Lexi Martinez

Valarie Montanez
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4x200 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Amelia Salas Roosevelt 1:59.94

Kala Martinez

Nikki Harris

Natasha Murphy

2nd Gabriella Flores Slaton 1:59.99

Isis Hernandez

Jaclyn Loera

Ciara Marinez

3rd Emma Arnold Abernathy 2:01.59

Jentry Chisum

Lexi Martinez

Kameron Sandoval

4x400 M Relay
Place Athletes Team Time

1st Jazlynn Luna Idalou 4:43.03

Anniston Patschke

Logan Heard

Sloane Light

2nd Clara Bender Abernathy 4:47.21

Berkley Carver

Jentry Chisum

Kameron Sandoval

3rd Kathryn Castillo Slaton 5:08.25

Kristin Chavarin

Natalie Melendez

Yesenia Rodriguez

4th Myra Salazar Roosevelt 5:10.34

Amayah Torres

Lesette Hernandez

Gracie Bates

Long Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Logan Heard Idalou 15-1

2nd Clara Bender Abernathy 15-1

3rd Jentry Chisum Abernathy 13-9 1/2

4th Jazlynn Luna Idalou 12-5 1/2

5th Yesenia Rodriguez Slaton 12-3 3/4

6th Kameron Sandoval Abernathy 12-3 3/4

Shot Put
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Kenzi Lofton Idalou 31-11 1/2

2nd Baylee Aguirre Slaton 30-8

3rd Brooke Kruger Abernathy 27-2 1/2

4th Maddie Holmes Idalou 26-6 1/2

5th Lexi Martinez Abernathy 26-2 1/2

6th McKinley Evans Idalou 26-0 1/2

Discus
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Kenzi Lofton Idalou 81-2

2nd Amanda Perales Idalou 70-4

3rd Brooke Kruger Abernathy 60-11

4th Paige Davis Idalou 56-1

5th Jaclyn Loera Slaton 56-0

6th Berkley Carver Abernathy 55-4

Triple Jump
Place Athlete Team Distance

1st Logan Heard Idalou 31-8

2nd Clara Bender Abernathy 28-9 1/2

3rd Jalyssa Benavides Roosevelt 28-0 1/2

4th Emma Arnold Abernathy 28-0 1/2

5th Isis Hernandez Slaton 27-1

6th Myra Salazar Roosevelt 26-3

High Jump
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Nikki Harris Roosevelt 4-6

2nd Amelia Salas Roosevelt 4-6

3rd Isis Hernandez Slaton 4-4

4th Kala Martinez Roosevelt 4-2

5th Tarah Cain Abernathy 4-2

6th Yesenia Rodriguez Slaton 4-0

Pole Vault
Place Athlete Team Height

1st Emma Arnold Abernathy 6-6

2nd Gracie Bates Roosevelt 6-0

3rd Valarie Montanez Abernathy 6-0

4th Tarah Cain Abernathy 5-6
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